
ODEM     OWLS
2026 Softball Schedule

Day Date Opponent Site JV Varsity

Saturday    January 24
Monday January 26 Freer (Scrimmage) HOME 5-7 pm
Saturday        January 31 Alumni (Scrimmage) HOME 7 pm
Tuesday    February 3 Port Aransas (Scrimmage) @ Port Aransas 5 pm
Friday February 6 San Diego (Scrimmage) @ San Diego 6 pm
Thur.& Sat. Feb. 12 &14 Kenedy Softball Tournament @ Kenedy TBA
Friday February 13 Freer @ Freer  6 pm
Thur.-Sat. February 19-21 Odem Varsity Tournament HOME TBA
TuesdayFebruary 24 Port Aransas HOME 5 pm 7 pm
Thur.-Sat. Feb 26-28 Ben Bolt Varsity Tournament @ Ben Bolt TBA
Thur.-Sat. Feb 26-28 Victoria JV Tournament @ Victoria TBA
TuesdayMarch 3 San Diego HOME  5 pm 7 pm
Friday March 6 Orange Grove @ Orange Grove 6 pm
Monday March 9 Freer HOME 5 & 6:30 pm
Tuesday March 10 Rockport @ Rockport 11 am
Tuesday March 10 Banquete @ Banquete 4 pm
Friday March 13 *West Oso @ West Oso 5 pm 7 pm
Saturday March 14 Sinton @ Sinton 10 am 11:30 am
Tuesday March 17 *Aransas Pass HOME 6 pm
Thur.& Sat. March 19 & 21 Sinton JV Tournament @ Sinton TBA
Friday March 20 *Mathis @ Mathis 5 pm 7 pm
TuesdayMarch 24 *Taft HOME  5 pm 7 pm
Friday March 27 *George West @ George West             6 pm
TuesdayMarch 31 *West Oso HOME 5 pm 7 pm 
Thursday April 2 *Aransas Pass @ Aransas Pass 6 pm
TuesdayApril 7 *Mathis HOME   5 pm 7 pm
Friday April 10 *Taft @ Taft  5 pm 7 pm
Wednesday April 15 *George West HOME  6 pm 
Friday April 17
Monday  April 20

SOFTBALL UIL DATES
Jan. 9 – First day of practice Feb. 9 – First day for official games April 21 – District certification deadline
April 25 – Bi-District deadline May 2 – Area deadline May 9 – Regional Semi-Final deadline
May 16 – Regional Final deadline May 23 – State Semi-Fina deadline May 28-30 State Tournament

ADMINISTRATORS/STAFF
Superintendent: Yolanda Carr Communications Officer:  Rudy Rivera Trainer:  Sabrina Gonzales
Athletic Director:  Armando Huerta Athletic Secretary: Lisa Pereida
Principal:  Lisa Flores Assistant Principal:  Omar Garcia

COACHING STAFF
Head Coach: Joe Flores Assistant Coach: Abriana Ramirez Assistant Coach:  Jeanette Galvan



2026 Junior High Softball Schedule

Day Date Opponent Site 7th 8th

Monday March 9 *Taft @ Taft 5 pm 6:30 pm

Monday March 16 *George West @ George West 5 pm 6:30 pm

Thursday April 2 *Mathis @ Mathis 5 pm 6:30 pm

Thursday April 9 *Aransas Pass @ Aransas Pass 5 pm 6:30 pm

Thursday   April 16 *West Oso HOME 5 pm 6:30 pm

Saturday April 18 District Tournament @ Taft TBA TBA

ADMINISTRATORS/STAFF
Superintendent: Yolanda Carr Communications Officer:  Rudy Rivera Trainer:  Sabrina Gonzales
Athletic Director:  Armando Huerta Athletic Secretary: Lisa Pereida
Principal:  Amanda Henley Behavioral Coordinator:  Jason Pfluger

COACHING STAFF
Head Coach:  Sabrina Salazar 

 


